
Hisar - Mumbai Central AC Duronto Special/09230 - COVR - WR 
HSR/Hisar Junction to MMCT/Mumbai Central 
22h 20m - 1512 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HSR Hisar Junction 10:00 0 1 0 56 212 NWR
2 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 11:15 11:43 28m 1 70 45 NWR
3 LHU Loharu Junction 12:50 12:55 5m 0 1 120 77 NWR
4 JJN Jhunjhunu 13:40 13:42 2m 1 177 81 NWR
5 SIKR Sikar Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 1 242 55 NWR
6 JP Jaipur Junction 16:35 16:50 15m 1 352 75 428 NWR
7 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
18:35 18:55 20m 1 484 85 266 WCR

8 RTM Ratlam Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 858 64 494 WR
9 BRC Vadodara Junction 03:08 03:18 10m 0 2 1119 68 36 WR
10 MMCT Mumbai Central 08:20 0 2 1512 - 7 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (07:39)

Aug 28 2024 (07:39)

1

1


